
S. No. FORM No. REGN. No. CHILD NAME PARENT / GUARDIAN NAME 
NEIGHBOURHOOD 

(50)
SIBLING 

(25)
ALUMNI

(15)
FIRST BORN CHILD 

(10)
TOTAL POINTS 

(100)

1 22 23 Parth Rajput Mr. Anand Kumar Rajput 50 25 0 0 75

2 30 44 Sarthak Rajput Mr. Tarun Kumar 50 25 0 0 75

3 69 55 Dakshita Pahwa Mr. Charanjeet  Pahwa 50 25 0 0 75

4 71 60 Hitanshi Tanwar Mr. Yogesh 50 25 0 0 75

5 36 12 Vishrut Mody Mr. Rajat Mody 50 0 15 10 75

6 66 66 Yatika Rathor Mr. Kunal Rathor 50 0 15 10 75

7 95 71 Devansh Singh Mr. Vijay Singh 50 25 0 0 75

8 41 75 Lianlalmuan B Ngaihte Mr. Thawngsonhau Ngaihte 50 25 0 0 75

9 17 2 Rishabh Sharma Mr. Amit Sharma 50 0 0 10 60

10 13 5 Mishika  Naskar Mr. Manoj Naskar 50 0 0 10 60

11 29 7 Mayra Goel Mr. Vinay Goel 50 0 0 10 60

12 15 8 Vanshika Khandelwal Mr. Rajesh Khandelwal 50 0 0 10 60

13 31 9 Akshita Garg Mr. Ashish Garg 50 0 0 10 60

14 34 10 Kriyansh Ghai Mr. Sahil  Ghai 50 0 0 10 60

15 35 11 Daivik Tilwani Mr. Mohit Kumar Tilwani 50 0 0 10 60
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16 28 13 Kavish Kurseja Mr. Varun Kurseja 50 0 0 10 60

17 27 14 Lavish Kurseja Mr. Varun Kurseja 50 0 0 10 60

18 37 15 Avlin Kaur Mr. Pawandeep Singh 50 0 0 10 60

19 39 16 Gurmehar Kaur Mr. Amarpreet Singh 50 0 0 10 60

20 33 17 Bhavish Kukreja Mr. Manish Kukreja 50 0 0 10 60

21 42 18 Erica Goyal Mr. Abhishek Goyal 50 0 0 10 60

22 44 20 Shivanshi Singh Mr. Appu Raja 50 0 0 10 60

23 45 21 Vanshika Mr. Vatan Bhasin 50 0 0 10 60

24 46 22 Ekaksh Singh Mr. Manoj Kumar 50 0 0 10 60

25 48 24 Harman Rajput Mr. Vishal Rajput 50 0 0 10 60

26 49 25 Jeevni Poddar Mr. Gaurav Kumar Poddar 50 0 0 10 60

27 19 26 Nishchay Kumar Mr. Dheeraj 50 0 0 10 60

28 52 28 Hritika Goel Mr. Gaurav Goel 50 0 0 10 60

29 54 29 Vivan Kohli Mr. Tushar Kohli 50 0 0 10 60

30 32 30 Saira Bindra Mr. Lovekesh Bindra 50 0 0 10 60

31 57 32 Vedant Tanwar Mr. Naveen Tanwar 50 0 0 10 60

32 55 35 Himansh Malhotra Mr. Manish Malhotra 50 0 0 10 60

33 60 36 Divraj Singh Mr. Ramandeep Singh 50 0 0 10 60

34 61 37 Simrat Kour Mr. Manpreet Singh Sudan 50 0 0 10 60

35 62 39 Ayushmaan Yadav Mr. Amit Yadav 50 0 0 10 60

36 64 40 Aaradhya Negi Mr. Balbir Singh Negi 50 0 0 10 60

37 65 41 Hanvika Mr. Mohit Kanaujia 50 0 0 10 60

38 70 43 Sheryl Bhargav Mr. Chahat 50 0 0 10 60



39 73 45 Baani Kaur Mr. Simarjeet Singh 50 0 0 10 60

40 74 46 Fateh Singh Mr. Lovmeet Singh Dua 50 0 0 10 60

41 79 51 Anika Sharma Mr. Abhishek Sharma 50 0 0 10 60

42 80 52 Akshaya Goswami Mr. Abhishek Goswami 50 0 0 10 60

43 83 56 Mahad Raza Khan Mr. Moaz Raza Khan 50 0 0 10 60

44 85 57 Takshvi Ms. Priyanka 50 0 0 10 60

45 88 62 Hartej Singh Mr. Kirat Pal Singh 50 0 0 10 60

46 81 63 Devansh Mr. Jatin Kumar 50 0 0 10 60

47 89 64 Prashiv Pawar Mr. Rakesh Pawar 50 0 0 10 60

48 90 65 Vaneesha Mr. Sahil Girsa 50 0 0 10 60

49 91 67 Advik Bisht Mr. Kishan Bisht 50 0 0 10 60

50 92 68 Adisha Bisht Mr. Kishan Bisht 50 0 0 10 60

51 63 70 Vedaant Singh Mr. Nitin Singh 50 0 0 10 60

52 96 72  Kiana Mr. Vicky 50 0 0 10 60

53 97 73 Mehransh Singh Mr. Ashvinder Singh 50 0 0 10 60

54 84 74 Aadvik Bhagat Mr. Deepak Kumar 50 0 0 10 60

55 98 76 Nysa  Manchanda Mr. Nikhil Manchanda 50 0 0 10 60

56 99 77 Larmika Arora Mr. Deepak Arora 50 0 0 10 60

57 101 78 Harshikha Seth Mr. Rajat Seth 50 0 0 10 60

58 100 79 Hithika Chopra Mr. Rinkel Chopra 50 0 0 10 60

59 78 50 Krishang Chaudhary Mr. Banty 45 0 0 10 55

60 12 1 Debayan Gupta Mr. Manoj Gupta 50 0 0 0 50

61 20 3 Mihir Bhatia Mr. Pankaj Bhatia 50 0 0 0 50



62 11 4 Chitrakshi Singh Lamkoti Mr. Hemant Singh 50 0 0 0 50

63 16 6 Devanshi Wadhawan Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wadhawan 50 0 0 0 50

64 43 19 Gyanvi Arora Mr. Raman Arora 50 0 0 0 50

65 53 27 Tejas Patri Mr. Jatin Kumar Patri 50 0 0 0 50

66 56 31 Shaarvi Verma Mr. Saurabh Kumar 50 0 0 0 50

67 51 33 Jaivik Jindal Mr. Mohit Jindal 50 0 0 0 50

68 58 34 Praaksh Kumar Singh Mr. Brijesh Kumar Singh 50 0 0 0 50

69 24 38 Shraddha Sharma Mr. Suraj Kumar 50 0 0 0 50

70 68 42 Medhansh Singh Mr. Pankaj Kumar 50 0 0 0 50

71 67 47 Veer Thapar Mr. Himanshu Thapar 50 0 0 0 50

72 76 48 Samriddhi Kumar Mr. Shailender Kumar 50 0 0 0 50

73 77 49 Riyanshi Gulati Mr. Anil Gulati 50 0 0 0 50

74 75 53 Kartiikay Singh Mr. Lalit Kumar 50 0 0 0 50

75 82 54 Himank Mr. Bhupesh Kumar 50 0 0 0 50

76 86 58 Ekaansh Arora Mr. Ritesh Arora 50 0 0 0 50

77 40 59 Vaidik Chaturwedi Mr. Manoj Kumar Chobey 50 0 0 0 50

78 87 61 Nitanya Mr. Anil Kumar 50 0 0 0 50

79 93 69 Hridhaan Arora Mr. Gaurav Arora 50 0 0 0 50


